
CAREER RESOURCES 
WEBSITES  

 

Title Weblink Description 
ONET www.onetcenter.org Career Exploration 

OCIS www.ocis.ode.state.oh.us Career Assessment & 
Exploration 

Today’s Military www.todaysmillitary.com Career Exploration 

Career Builder www.careerbuilder.com Career Exploration/Job 
Postings 

Federal Student 
Aide 

www.fafsa.ed.gov Financial Aide 

National Career 
Development Ass 

www.ncda.org Career 
Counseling/Development  
Information 

Kuder Career 
Planning 

www.kuder.com Career Assessment and 
Exploration 

Career Infonet http://careerinfonet.com/ Career Exploration 

Ohio Means Jobs www.ohiomeansjobs.com Job Postings 

Job Web www.jobweb.com Career Development and 
Job Search  

Job Hunt www.job-hunt.org Career Development and 
Job Search 

Indeed www.indeed.com Job Postings 

Riley Guide www.rileyguide.com Assortment of free 
online career resources 

Ohio Career 
Development Assoc 

www.ocdaonline.org Career Development 
resources  

ASVAB Career 
Exploration 

www.asvabprogram.com 
 

Career Exploration 

College Board www.collegeboard.org 
 

College and Career 
Planning 

ACT www.actstudent.org 
 

College and Career 
Planning 
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